Stanhope Simpson

Stanhope Simpson Insurance

About

Stanhope Simpson Insurance is an independent, privately owned and operated business similar to many of our long-standing, highly valued construction clients. We are proud to be an industry leader among insurance brokers in Atlantic Canada for construction insurance and surety bonding solutions. We also boast a highly talented personal lines team that is dedicated to providing exceptional automobile, home, marine and other personal insurance advice and product selection for individuals and families throughout the Atlantic Provinces

Offer Details

- CANS Members receive a 20% discount on homeowner/condo/tenant's insurance products and a 10% discount on automobile insurance products. This is a truly exclusive personal insurance discount program only for CANS member companies and their employees through locally owned and operated Stanhope Simpson Insurance in partnership with internationally recognized insurance company, Travelers Canada.
- Employees of CANS member companies will receive a personal assessment of their coverage needs and, based on their unique situation, a customized insurance solution will be offered at a discounted cost
- Stanhope Simpson is not a call center so CANS members can expect consistent, personalized and professional service

Take advantage of this offer:

Scott Conrad (902) 454-8641 ext. 251 sconrad@stanhopesimpson.com